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T M Chong Pty Ltd X******2297
ORDINARY FULLY PAID SHARES
Date Transaction Movement Running balance

24/06/2022 2022 SCHEME IMPLEMENTATION -10017 0

15/11/2021 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP +520 10017

1/11/2021 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP +1210 9497

27/10/2021 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT DOWN -1156 8287

8/10/2021 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP +606 9443

7/09/2021 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT DOWN -580 8837

2/08/2021 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP +580 9417

29/07/2021 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP +550 8837

28/07/2021 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP +523 8287

27/07/2021 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP +506 7764

23/07/2021 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP +482 7258

14/07/2021 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP +1350 6776

23/03/2021 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT DOWN -1272 5426

1/02/2021 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP +1272 6698

21/01/2021 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT DOWN -1200 5426

21/10/2020 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP +1200 6626

19/09/2017 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP +5000 5426

24/11/2016 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT DOWN -470 426

24/10/2016 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP +470 896

19/10/2016 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP +426 426
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